Which ofthe following have you done in 2023 n order to deal with the hisher costof ving due to inflation?
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Putting off purchases like new clothing. etc. 7% 37% 7% 6% a5% 4% a3% 1% 6% 4% a2% 6% a8% 4% 1%
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And which of the following do you anticipating dong in 2024 to deal with the hiszher cost ofin due o inflation?
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Cutting back on travel outside the country 25% 2% 28% 62% 24% 28% 24% 13% 25% 29% 7% 23% 7% 7% 3%
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Dipping into my personal savings to make ends meet. 2% 20% 24% a9% 23% 25% 20% 2% 2% 26% 20% 23% 22% 24% 2%
W e w2 [ w e | [ wm [ w | m | w [ w [ w @ | %
T T 7 0 0 N 7 0 7 7 T 0 T Y
- : - e [N
wm e [ m [ e [ w | w [ w s % | » [ | wm | w | ®
Buying fewer fresh fruits and vegetables 27% 20% 34% 69% 24% 29% 28% 28% 30% 29% 2% 24% 28% 28% 28%
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Putting off purchases like new clothing. etc. a2% 32% 1% 84% 37% a8% 1% a2% 39% a5% 1% 32% 4% 7% 39%
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Using money | was setting aside forretirement 15% 12% 7%, 6% 13% 18% 13% 6% 7%, 16% 15% 1% 14% 2% 10%
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How concerned are you about the following? - That you might not have enough money to feed your family

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ........---
c K L M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 459 535 6 246 388 366 54 177 400 369 105 287 310 298
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
526 250 271 5 190 214 122 104 150 173 99 84 184 162 96
Top 2 Box (Net) 53% 51% 53% 86% 68% 62% 33% 71% 54% 52% 41% 64% 67% 57% 31%
** F F HI* J J N* MN N
257 118 138 1 96 117 44 42 90 87 38 43 97 85 32
Very concerned 26% 24% 27% 18% 34% 34% 12% 29% 33% 26% 16% 33% 35% 30% 10%
** F F J* J J N* N N
270 132 133 4 95 97 78 62 60 86 61 41 87 78 64
Somewhat concerned 27% 27% 26% 68% 34% 28% 21% 43% 22% 26% 25% 31% 31% 27% 21%
** F F HI* * N
474 236 237 1 91 132 251 42 126 162 144 47 92 120 214
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 47% 49% 47% 14% 32% 38% 67% 29% 46% 48% 59% 36% 33% 43% 69%
** DE * G G GHI * L KLM
271 124 147 - 59 88 125 28 77 91 75 28 65 75 103
Not very concerned 27% 26% 29% - 21% 25% 34% 19% 28% 27% 31% 22% 24% 26% 33%
* % DE * * L
202 112 89 1 32 44 126 14 49 70 69 19 27 45 111
Not at all concerned 20% 23% 18% 14% 11% 13% 34% 9% 18% 21% 29% 14% 10% 16% 36%
** DE * G GHI * KLM
1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following? - That you might not be able to afford gasoline

Total Male Female |Other/Pref - 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ....---
C D E F G H I J K L M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 459 535 6 246 388 366 54 177 400 369 105 287 310 298
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
534 255 275 5 181 204 149 100 153 171 111 84 181 145 124
Top 2 Box (Net) 53% 52% 54% 83% 64% 59% 40% 69% 55% 51% 46% 64% 65% 51% 40%
** F F 1* J N* MN N
223 99 121 3 89 86 48 51 61 73 38 34 86 64 39
Very concerned 22% 20% 24% 48% 32% 25% 13% 35% 22% 22% 16% 26% 31% 23% 13%
** F F 1* J N* MN N
311 155 154 2 93 118 101 49 92 98 72 50 95 82 85
Somewhat concerned 31% 32% 30% 35% 33% 34% 27% 34% 33% 29% 30% 38% 34% 29% 27%
* %k * *
466 231 233 1 100 142 224 46 123 164 132 47 96 137 185
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 47% 48% 46% 17% 36% 41% 60% 31% 45% 49% 54% 36% 35% 49% 60%
** DE * G GH * L KLM
252 120 132 - 58 87 107 21 71 88 73 26 61 79 85
Not very concerned 25% 25% 26% - 21% 25% 29% 14% 26% 26% 30% 20% 22% 28% 27%
* % * G *
214 111 102 1 42 55 117 25 53 76 60 21 34 58 101
Not at all concerned 21% 23% 20% 17% 15% 16% 31% 17% 19% 23% 25% 16% 12% 21% 32%
** DE * * L KLM
1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following? - That economic hardship will mean that you have to delay future plans or life projects like buying a home, starting a family, traveling, etc.

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S ........---
c |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 459 535 6 246 388 366 54 177 400 369 105 287 310 298
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
661 314 342 6 226 262 174 106 175 216 164 97 235 193 136
Top 2 Box (Net) 66% 65% 67% 100% 80% 76% 47% 73% 64% 64% 67% 74% 85% 68% 44%
** F F * N* KMN N
338 148 185 5 129 134 75 57 94 117 71 53 134 92 59
Very concerned 34% 30% 36% 86% 46% 39% 20% 39% 34% 35% 29% 41% 48% 32% 19%
** F F * N* MN N
323 166 157 1 96 128 99 49 82 99 93 44 100 102 77
Somewhat concerned 32% 34% 31% 14% 34% 37% 27% 34% 30% 30% 38% 34% 36% 36% 25%
** F * | * N N
339 172 166 - 55 84 199 40 101 119 79 34 42 90 173
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 34% 35% 33% - 20% 24% 53% 27% 36% 36% 33% 26% 15% 32% 56%
** DE * L* L KLM
205 109 95 - 36 65 104 23 69 67 46 22 31 63 89
Not very concerned 20% 23% 19% - 13% 19% 28% 16% 25% 20% 19% 17% 11% 22% 29%
** DE * * L KL
134 63 71 - 20 20 95 17 32 52 33 12 11 27 84
Not at all concerned 13% 13% 14% - 7% 6% 25% 12% 12% 15% 14% 9% 4% 10% 27%
** DE * * L KLM
1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following? - That you won’t be able to pay your full credit card bill

[ Gender |
Total Male Female |Other/Pref 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S .....---
c |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 459 535 6 246 388 366 54 177 400 369 105 287 310 298
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
554 246 302 5 191 222 140 85 156 191 121 83 197 163 111
Top 2 Box (Net) 55% 51% 59% 86% 68% 64% 38% 58% 56% 57% 50% 63% 71% 58% 36%
A ** F F * N* MN N
297 115 178 3 109 120 68 54 86 107 49 49 105 94 48
Very concerned 30% 24% 35% 55% 39% 35% 18% 37% 31% 32% 20% 37% 38% 33% 16%
A ** F F J* J J N* N N
257 131 124 2 82 102 73 31 69 84 72 34 91 69 63
Somewhat concerned 26% 27% 24% 31% 29% 29% 19% 21% 25% 25% 30% 26% 33% 24% 20%
*k F F * * MN
446 240 206 1 90 124 233 61 120 144 122 48 80 119 199
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 45% 49% 41% 14% 32% 36% 62% 42% 44% 43% 50% 37% 29% 42% 64%
B ** DE * * L KLM
240 133 106 - 49 73 117 28 73 74 65 24 51 68 97
Not very concerned 24% 27% 21% - 17% 21% 31% 19% 26% 22% 27% 18% 18% 24% 31%
B ** DE * * KL
207 106 100 1 41 50 116 33 47 70 56 25 29 52 101
Not at all concerned 21% 22% 20% 14% 15% 15% 31% 23% 17% 21% 23% 19% 11% 18% 33%
** DE * * L KLM
1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following? - That you may have to use a line of credit to pay your credit card biII

 Gender |
Total Male Female |Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S .....---
|
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 459 535 6 246 388 366 54 177 400 369 105 287 310 298
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
487 223 258 5 186 188 112 62 142 173 109 87 181 131 88
Top 2 Box (Net) 49% 46% 51% 83% 66% 54% 30% 42% 51% 52% 45% 66% 65% 46% 28%
** EF F * MN* MN N
236 97 135 3 89 90 57 26 66 99 44 38 89 66 43
Very concerned 24% 20% 27% 55% 32% 26% 15% 18% 24% 30% 18% 29% 32% 23% 14%
A ** F F * J N* MN N
251 126 123 2 97 98 56 36 76 74 65 49 91 65 44
Somewhat concerned 25% 26% 24% 28% 35% 28% 15% 24% 28% 22% 27% 38% 33% 23% 14%
** F F * MN* MN N
513 263 250 1 95 158 261 84 134 162 134 44 96 151 222
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 51% 54% 49% 17% 34% 46% 70% 58% 49% 48% 55% 34% 35% 54% 72%
** D DE * * KL KLM
259 130 129 - 51 90 119 40 76 78 66 26 55 79 99
Not very concerned 26% 27% 25% - 18% 26% 32% 27% 28% 23% 27% 20% 20% 28% 32%
* % D D * * KL
254 133 120 1 44 68 142 45 58 84 68 18 41 73 123
Not at all concerned 25% 27% 24% 17% 16% 20% 38% 30% 21% 25% 28% 14% 15% 26% 40%
** DE * * KL KLM
1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following? - That you can’t absorb any unexpected costs of $1 000 or more

Total Male Female |Other/Pref 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
_... S .....---
K L M N
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 459 535 6 246 388 366 54 177 400 369 105 287 310 298
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
691 311 375 5 227 264 200 116 196 233 146 103 226 200 163
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 64% 74% 86% 81% 76% 54% 80% 71% 70% 60% 79% 82% 71% 53%
A ** F F J* J J N* MN N
404 181 219 4 132 170 102 73 117 140 74 57 147 118 82
Very concerned 40% 37% 43% 72% 47% 49% 27% 50% 43% 42% 31% 44% 53% 42% 27%
** F F J* J J N* MN N
287 130 156 1 95 94 98 43 78 94 72 46 79 82 81
Somewhat concerned 29% 27% 31% 14% 34% 27% 26% 30% 28% 28% 30% 35% 28% 29% 26%
* %k * *
309 175 133 1 54 82 173 30 80 102 97 28 51 83 147
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 36% 26% 14% 19% 24% 46% 20% 29% 30% 40% 21% 18% 29% 47%
B ** DE * GHI * L KLM
171 95 76 1 32 51 87 14 52 49 56 18 34 45 75
Not very concerned 17% 19% 15% 14% 12% 15% 23% 9% 19% 15% 23% 14% 12% 16% 24%
** DE * Gl * LM
138 81 57 - 21 31 86 16 28 53 41 10 17 38 72
Not at all concerned 14% 17% 11% - 8% 9% 23% 11% 10% 16% 17% 8% 6% 14% 23%
B ** DE * H * L KLM
1000 486 508 6 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 131 277 283 310
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following? - Top 2 Box Summary

[ ender |
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
c |
526 250 271 5 190 214 122 104 150 173 99 84 184 162 96
That you might not have enough money to feed your family | 530 51% 53% 86% 68% 62% 33% 71% 54% 52% 41% 64% 67% 57% 31%
** F F HI* J J N* MN N
534 255 275 5 181 204 149 100 153 171 111 84 181 145 124
That you might not be able to afford gasoline 53% 52% 54% 83% 64% 59% 40% 69% 55% 51% 46% 64% 65% 51% 40%
** F F 1* J N* MN N
661 314 342 6 226 262 174 106 175 216 164 97 235 193 136
That economic hardship will mean that you have to delay
future plans or life projects like buying a home, starting a
family, traveling, etc. 66% 65% 67% 100% 80% 76% 47% 73% 64% 64% 67% 74% 85% 68% 44%
sk F E * N* KMN N
554 246 302 5 191 222 140 85 156 191 121 83 197 163 111
That you won't be able to pay your full credit card bill 55% 51% 59% 86% 68% 64% 38% 58% 56% 57% 50% 63% 71% 58% 36%
A *x F F * N* MN N
487 223 258 5 186 188 112 62 142 173 109 87 181 131 88
That you may have to use a line of credit to pay your credit
card bill 49% 46% 51% 83% 66% 54% 30% 42% 51% 52% 45% 66% 65% 46% 28%
** EF F * MN* MN N
691 311 375 5 227 264 200 116 196 233 146 103 226 200 163
That you can’t absorb any unexpected costs of $1,000 or
more 69% 64% 74% 86% 81% 76% 54% 80% 71% 70% 60% 79% 82% 71% 53%
A *x F F J* J J N* MN N




How concerned are you about the following? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
c |
474 236 237 1 91 132 251 42 126 162 144 47 92 120 214
That you might not have enough money to feed your family | 74 49% 47% 14% 32% 38% 67% 29% 46% 48% 59% 36% 33% 43% 69%
** DE * G G GHI * L KLM
466 231 233 1 100 142 224 46 123 164 132 47 96 137 185
That you might not be able to afford gasoline 47% 48% 46% 17% 36% 41% 60% 31% 45% 49% 54% 36% 35% 49% 60%
** DE * G GH * L KLM
339 172 166 - 55 84 199 40 101 119 79 34 42 90 173
That economic hardship will mean that you have to delay
future plans or life projects like buying a home, starting a
family, traveling, etc. 34% 35% 33% - 20% 24% 53% 27% 36% 36% 33% 26% 15% 32% 56%
** DE * L* L KLM
446 240 206 1 90 124 233 61 120 144 122 48 80 119 199
That you won't be able to pay your full credit card bill 45% 49% 41% 14% 32% 36% 62% 22% 44% 43% 50% 37% 29% 22% 64%
B ** DE * * L KLM
513 263 250 1 95 158 261 84 134 162 134 44 96 151 222
That you may have to use a line of credit to pay your credit
card bill 51% 54% 49% 17% 34% 46% 70% 58% 49% 48% 55% 34% 35% 54% 72%
** D DE * * KL KLM
309 175 133 1 54 82 173 30 80 102 97 28 51 83 147
That you can’t absorb any unexpected costs of $1,000 or
more 31% 36% 26% 14% 19% 24% 46% 20% 29% 30% 40% 21% 18% 29% 47%
B ** DE * GHI * L KLM




